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SALE:1:1: 1O ACRES WITH HOUSE

000043289 Roof Replacement 13,702 12/01/2021

2024HX Base Yr

284 SE MCNAIR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,726 110.2238 123.45 459,975 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3879

BAS 484 100 484 38,838

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 80,243

FOP 105 30 32 2,568

FSP 168 40 67 5,376

FUS 895 100 895 71,817

SFB 1,500 80 1,200 96,291

UOP 240 20 48 3,852

4,392 3,726 298,984

BAS= N3 W9 S3 W19 FSP=  N12 W14 S12 E14$ W14 S27 FOP= S5 E21
N5 W21$ E21 S3 E7 BAS= S6E22 N22 W22 S16$ N16 E14 N14$
PTR=N40 FUS=  N14 W8 N15 W27 S29 E35$ S40$ PTR=E60 UOP= E8N30
W8 SFB= W50 S30 E50 N30$ S30$ W60$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 9 16 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

4,580

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 100 8.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,388

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 8.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 80,750


